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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  01:20,00
1. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:07,97

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:32,32 01:07,97

2. Tim Zander 1994 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:09,64
00:33,00 01:09,64

3. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,78
00:34,55 01:11,78

4. Lukas Tilly 1994 Hofheimer SC 01:12,39
00:34,88 01:12,39

5. Mert Türkogullari 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:13,65
00:33,97 01:13,65

6. Sebastian Werm 1994 SV Gelnhausen 01:14,76
00:35,29 01:14,76

7. Markus Merwa 1994 Kelkheimer SC 01:16,87
00:35,21 01:16,87

8. Florian Bär 1994 SG Wetterau 01:16,99
00:36,82 01:16,99

9. Sebastian Speck 1994 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 01:18,32
00:36,56 01:18,32

Nicht am Start
Manuel Ockel 1994 TG Rüsselsheim ENM

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Malte Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:07,95

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:32,88 01:07,95

2. Konstantin Veit 1993 TV Wetzlar 01:09,93
00:33,58 01:09,93

3. Myung-Sok Kwak 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 01:10,74
00:33,01 01:10,74

4. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:12,10
00:33,94 01:12,10

5. Damian Mergler 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:12,28
00:33,98 01:12,28

6. Doro Sakhibov 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:12,62
00:35,00 01:12,62

7. Chris Andre Hartmann 1993 SG Mittelhessen 01:15,30
00:36,75 01:15,30

Nicht am Start
Alexander Schönfeld 1993 TV Wetzlar ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Janek Rieger 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:05,25

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:31,10 01:05,25

2. Björn Heftrich 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:06,61
00:31,75 01:06,61

3. Julian Buhle 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:07,64
00:32,02 01:07,64

4. Eduard Scheuermann 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01:13,37
00:35,24 01:13,37
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
5. Marco Pichl 1992 WSV Großkrotzenburg 01:14,86

00:35,05 01:14,86

Jahrgang 1990 bis 1991
Pflichtzeit  01:14,50
1. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:02,57

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:30,64 01:02,57

2. Lars Bremer 1990 TV Wetzlar 01:05,01
00:31,56 01:05,01

3. Alexander Dohn 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,35
00:31,20 01:05,35

4. Johannes Gruber 1991 TV Dillenburg 01:08,74
00:32,16 01:08,74

5. Daniel Werm 1990 SV Gelnhausen 01:09,24
00:33,02 01:09,24

6. Niklas Frank 1990 Hofheimer SC 01:12,39
00:33,30 01:12,39

7. Jakob Skorka 1991 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:13,20
00:34,87 01:13,20

8. Simon Perrevoort 1991 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:13,85
00:34,61 01:13,85

Offene Klasse
1. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:02,57

00:30,64 01:02,57

2. Steffen Geppert 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:04,10
00:30,58 01:04,10

3. Johannes Neumann 1985 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:04,69
00:30,39 01:04,69

4. Lars Bremer 1990 TV Wetzlar 01:05,01
00:31,56 01:05,01

5. Christian Koch 1986 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,22
00:30,96 01:05,22

6. Janek Rieger 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:05,25
00:31,10 01:05,25

7. Alexander Dohn 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,35
00:31,20 01:05,35

8. Milan Alt 1984 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01:05,39
00:31,12 01:05,39

9. Manuel Stiem 1984 SG Frankfurt 01:05,81
00:31,00 01:05,81

10. Björn Heftrich 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:06,61
00:31,75 01:06,61

11. Julian Buhle 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:07,64
00:32,02 01:07,64

12. Daniel Spahn 1982 Hofheimer SC 01:07,87
00:32,47 01:07,87

13. Fabian Illsinger 1987 SG Frankfurt 01:07,93
00:32,88 01:07,93

14. Malte Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:07,95
00:32,88 01:07,95

15. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:07,97
00:32,32 01:07,97

16. Johannes Gruber 1991 TV Dillenburg 01:08,74
00:32,16 01:08,74
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100m Brust Männer
Offene Klasse
17. Daniel Werm 1990 SV Gelnhausen 01:09,24

00:33,02 01:09,24

18. Tim Zander 1994 Wfr. Fechenheim 01:09,64
00:33,00 01:09,64

19. Konstantin Veit 1993 TV Wetzlar 01:09,93
00:33,58 01:09,93

20. Myung-Sok Kwak 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 01:10,74
00:33,01 01:10,74

21. Erik Henrich 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:11,44
00:32,37 01:11,44

22. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,78
00:34,55 01:11,78

23. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:12,10
00:33,94 01:12,10

24. Damian Mergler 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:12,28
00:33,98 01:12,28

25. Lukas Tilly 1994 Hofheimer SC 01:12,39
00:34,88 01:12,39

25. Niklas Frank 1990 Hofheimer SC 01:12,39
00:33,30 01:12,39

27. Doro Sakhibov 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:12,62
00:35,00 01:12,62

28. Jakob Skorka 1991 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:13,20
00:34,87 01:13,20

29. Eduard Scheuermann 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01:13,37
00:35,24 01:13,37

30. Mert Türkogullari 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:13,65
00:33,97 01:13,65

31. Simon Perrevoort 1991 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:13,85
00:34,61 01:13,85

32. Sebastian Werm 1994 SV Gelnhausen 01:14,76
00:35,29 01:14,76

33. Marco Pichl 1992 WSV Großkrotzenburg 01:14,86
00:35,05 01:14,86

34. Chris Andre Hartmann 1993 SG Mittelhessen 01:15,30
00:36,75 01:15,30

35. Markus Merwa 1994 Kelkheimer SC 01:16,87
00:35,21 01:16,87

36. Florian Bär 1994 SG Wetterau 01:16,99
00:36,82 01:16,99

37. Sebastian Speck 1994 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 01:18,32
00:36,56 01:18,32

Nicht am Start
Manuel Ockel 1994 TG Rüsselsheim ENM
Alexander Schönfeld 1993 TV Wetzlar ENM


